
Sri Lalitha Peetham

Srirastu Subhamastu Avighnamastu

Turmeric powder

Kumkum

Betel leaves

Betel nuts

Agarbatti

Camphor

Sandal powder

Rice

Towels

Blouse piece

Flowers

Coconuts

Bananas

Other fruits

Quarters (coins)

Ghee

Dry coconut(whole)

Cardamom

Clove

Wicks

Oil

Match box

Aluminum food containers

Navadhanyam (9 items)

Almonds (whole)

Raisins  

Cashew Nuts (Whole – Unsalted)

Dhoti angavastram

50 gms

25 gms

20

10

1 packet

small packet

1 packet

4lbs

1 big size

1 (Red or Yellow)

2 bunches

2

1 dozen

4 varieties

40

200 gms

2 or half – 4 pieces

10 gms

10 gms

4 wicks

100 gms

1

2 Big

1 packet

100 gms

100 gms

100 gms

1 set

Items Quantity

Temple Address: 910 W. Parker Road, Suite 340, Plano, TX 75075

Phone : 972.423.2009 Mobile: 225.772.9900 Web: www.lalithapeetham.org

Temple Priest: “Vaidika Ratna” Brahmasri Nagendra P Sankaramanchi

Sri Lalitha Peetham is a registered 501 (c)(3) non - prot organization. Tax ID: 26 - 3783597. 

All contributions are tax deductible

Ayusha Homam



Sri Lalitha Peetham

Srirastu Subhamastu Avighnamastu

Prasadam (Kesari or Payasam)

White Rice (cooked)

Plates 

New spoons

Arthi plate

Bell

Kalasham

FOR HOMAM IN TEMPLE:

small quantity

1 cup

4

2

1

1

1

Items from “plates to kalasham” need 
not be brought.

Items Quantity
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